09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Saturday, Feb 1 Sunday, Feb 2

Lecture 2
Balafoutas

Student presentations
Lecture 1
Balafoutas

Welcome reception &
opening dinner Dinner

Program Overview

Monday, Feb 3

Lecture 3
Kerschbamer

Student presentations

Dinner

Tuesday, Feb 4

Lecture 4
Kerschbamer

Lecture 5
Huber

Student presentations

Dinner

Wednesday, Feb 5

Lecture 6
Blanco

Lecture 7
Walzl

Keynote 1
Benjamin

Welcome reception &

opening dinner

Thursday, Feb 6

Session 1
Coffee Break

Session 2

Special Lecture
Benjamin

Dinner

Friday, Feb 7

Keynote 2
Villeval
Coffee Break

Session 3

Lunch



Wednesday, February 5

Esther BLANCO | University of Innsbruck

9:00-11:00 Lecture6
ecture Green Behavior

Markus WALZL | University of Innsbruck

LU L DY Label Credence Goods

Daniel BENJAMIN | University of California

17:00-18:00 K telect
eynotelecture Adjusting for Scale-Use Heterogeneity in Self-Reported Well-Being

18:00 Welcome reception & opening dinner Summit

Thursday, February 6

Te BAO | Nanyang Technological University
Paying to Avoid the Spotlight

9:00-10:30 Session 1 Giorgio DINI | University of Bologna
Fool Me If You Want: A Laboratory Experiment on Greenwashing and Enforcement

Heinrich NAX | University of Zurich
Replications: A Meta Perspective
10:30-11:00 Coffee break

Matthias STEFAN | University of Innsbruck
Do people willfully ignore decision support?

11:00-12:30 Session 2 Xiaomeng CHEN | Erasmus University Rotterdam
Keep Me in the Dark: An Experiment on Altruistic Wilful Ignorance and Reciprocity

Adria BRONCHAL | University of Bologna
Training Cooperation in Adolescents Through Climate Action

Daniel BENJAMIN | University of California

16:00-18:00 Special Lecture .
Genoeconomics

19:00 Dinner

Friday, February 7

Marie-Claire VILLEVAL | CNRS / University of Lyon

9:00-10:00 Keynotelecture
¥ . Narratives and Persuasion

10:00-10:30 Coffee break

Elisabeth GSOTTBAUER | LSE / U. of Innsbruck / U. of Bozen
Nudging, Fast and Slow: Experimental evidence from food choices under time
pressure

10:30-12:00 Session 3 Julian BENDA | University of Innsbruck
Visible Tax Dividends and Support for Carbon Pricing —Evidence from Austria

Miguel ABELLAN | Leuphana University Liineburg
Markets, Social Responsibility and the Replacement Logic
12:00-13:30 Lunch & Closing of the School / Summit

Public bus (412) leaving from Axamer Lizum to Innsbruck

14:00
For further connections please see https://smartride.vvt.at/index_en.html



