Innsbruck Winter School on Credence Goods, Incentives and Behavior

Innsbruck Winter Summit - (Un)Ethical Behavior in Markets

Program Overview

	Saturday, Feb 1	Sunday, Feb 2	Monday, Feb 3	Tuesday, Feb 4	Wednesday, Feb 5	Thursday, Feb 6	Friday, Feb 7
09:00 09:30		Lecture 2	Lecture 3	Lecture 4	Lecture 6	Session 1	Keynote 2 Villeval
10:00 10:30		Balafoutas	Kerschbamer	Kerschbamer	Blanco	Coffee Break	Coffee Break
11:00 11:30						Session 2	Session 3
12:00 12:30							Lunch
13:00 13:30 14:00							
14:30							
15:00 15:30				Lecture 5 Huber	Lecture 7 Walzl		
16:00				Tuber			
16:30 17:00	Lecture 1	Student presentations	Student presentations	Student presentations	Keynote 1	Special Lecture Benjamin	
17:30 18:00	Balafoutas				Benjamin		
18:30					Welcome reception &		
19:00 19:30 20:00	Welcome reception & opening dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	opening dinner	Dinner	

Wednesday, February 5

9:00 - 11:00	Lecture 6	Esther BLANCO University of Innsbruck Green Behavior	
14:30 - 16:30	Lecture 7	Markus WALZL University of Innsbruck Label Credence Goods	
17:00 - 18:00	Keynote lecture	Daniel BENJAMIN University of California Adjusting for Scale-Use Heterogeneity in Self-Reported Well-Being	
18:00	Welcome reception & opening dinner Summit		

Thursday, February 6

Thuisday, I conduity o				
	Session 1	Te BAO Nanyang Technological University Paying to Avoid the Spotlight		
9:00 - 10:30		Giorgio DINI University of Bologna Fool Me If You Want: A Laboratory Experiment on Greenwashing and Enforcement		
		Heinrich NAX University of Zurich Replications: A Meta Perspective		
10:30 - 11:00	Coffee break			
		Matthias STEFAN University of Innsbruck Do people willfully ignore decision support?		
11:00 - 12:30	Session 2	Xiaomeng CHEN Erasmus University Rotterdam Keep Me in the Dark: An Experiment on Altruistic Wilful Ignorance and Reciprocity		
		Adrià BRONCHAL University of Bologna Training Cooperation in Adolescents Through Climate Action		
16:00 - 18:00	Special Lecture	Daniel BENJAMIN University of California Genoeconomics		
19:00	Dinner			

Friday, February 7

9:00 - 10:00	Keynote lecture	Marie-Claire VILLEVAL CNRS / University of Lyon Narratives and Persuasion	
10:00 - 10:30	Coffee break		
		Elisabeth GSOTTBAUER LSE / U. of Innsbruck / U. of Bozen Nudging, Fast and Slow: Experimental evidence from food choices under time pressure	
10:30 - 12:00	Session 3	Julian BENDA University of Innsbruck Visible Tax Dividends and Support for Carbon Pricing – Evidence from Austria	
		Miguel ABELLAN Leuphana University Lüneburg Markets, Social Responsibility and the Replacement Logic	
12:00 - 13:30	Lunch & Closing of the School / Summit		
14:00	Public bus (412) leaving from Axamer Lizum to Innsbruck For further connections please see https://smartride.vvt.at/index_en.html		